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COACH TRIPS PROGRAMME – 2018               
	Wed 10 Jan
	Trafford Centre shopping for the January sales  
	£ 16

	Please pay by 15/12/17

	Thur 15 Feb
	Dobbies Garden Centre and the Retail Park, Speke 
	£ 17
	Please pay by 04/01/2018

	Fri 23 Mar
	The Chinese Terracotta Army in Liverpool (incl entrance ticket).  Time to visit Liverpool One for shopping. 
	£ 32
	Please pay by 15/01/2018

	Mon 16  Apr 
	National Arboretum

	£ 20
	Please pay by 05/03/2018

	Wed 25 Apr
	“This is Elvis” musical Matinee at the Liverpool Empire Theatre 
	£ 39
	Please pay by 14/3/18

	Wed 16 May
	Llangollen Rail trip & afternoon buffet tea
	£39.50
	Please pay by 04/04/2018

	Tue 5 Jun
	Llandudno – everyone’s favourite!
	£18
	Please pay by 24/04/2018

	Tue 26 Jun 
	Bowness on Windermere & Steam boat trip   
	£33
	Please pay by 09/05/2018

	Wed 4 Jul
	“Son of a Preacher Man” – musical  Matinee at Liverpool Empire
	£38
	Please pay by tickets by 19/1/18. Balance 23/5/18

	Mon 16 Jul
	Cotswolds tour –Broadway, Bourton-on-the-Water  & Evesham area
	£ 25
	Please pay by 04/06/2018

	Fri 10 Aug 
	Shrewsbury Flower Show – includes entrance ticket
OR Shrewsbury town 
	£38
£18
	Please pay by 29/06/2018

	Fri 7 Sept 
	Bridgnorth–  historic town near the River Severn, with Bridgnorth Castle, a funicular railway, Northgate Museum, shops, eating places etc
	£21
	Please pay by 27/07/2018

	Wed 10 Oct  
	Bury Market
	£ 18
	Please pay by 29/08/2018

	 Thur 8 Nov
	Boundary Mill for Christmas shopping
	£ 19
	Please pay by 27/09/2018

	Thur 6 Dec
	Christmas Party lunch in Llandudno with entertainment and time to walk along the prom
	£ TBC
	Please pay by 25/10/2018


Please note that in the event of any unforeseen problems Age UK reserve the right to make amendments to the itinerary if the need arises.  We will make every effort to keep these to a minimum. Meals and entrance fees not included unless otherwise specified
For further information Tel: 01606 720430 email: ccc@ageukcheshire.org.uk
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